



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City
ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
No. RFQ- 2025-105

Date: _____
Name of Supplier: _____
Address: _____
Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement - Negotiated Procurement on or before **March 10, 2025.**

Please fax your quotation at 588-9997 or email at danilonrodriguez@gmail.com/ pcmcproc@gmail.com / Attention: _____

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	MANUFACTURER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	10	pc	Acrylic (transparent) 21g	70.00	700.00				
2	12	bt	Bonding Agent, 6ml, for composite	5,500.00	66,000.00				
3	3	bt	Calcium Hydroxide Powder	1,000.00	3,000.00				
4	1	tube	calcium hydroxide with Iodoform (2 Syringes with 2.0g paste each) and disposable tips	2,150.00	2,150.00				
5	10	bottle	Caries Detector	2,000.00	20,000.00				
6	7	set	Cement, Glass Ionomer for Luting and Lining, Powder-35g/Liquid- 25g(20ml)	7,200.00	50,400.00				
7	5	set	Cement, Zinc Oxide w/ Eugenol, Powder-30g/Liquid-30ml	1,650.00	8,250.00				
8	6	kilo	DENT Stone, powder	75.00	450.00				
9	12	set	Dental Canal Filling Material, Size 15-80	2,000.00	24,000.00				
10	6	set	Dental Canal Paper points Size 15-80	2,000.00	12,000.00				
11	6	set	Dental files, Root canal files Size 15-80, Length 21mm	1,000.00	6,000.00				
12	6	set	Dental files, Root canal files Size 15-80, Length 25mm	1,000.00	6,000.00				
13	14	set	Flowable- Filtek Supreme Flow	6,050.00	84,700.00				
14	1	bt	Formocresol 30ml.	1,400.00	1,400.00				
15	1	tube	Gel, Acid Etchant, 10ml	350.00	350.00				
16	12	tube	Gel, Fluoride Varnish, Sodium Fluoride, 10 ml	2,300.00	27,600.00				
17	3	box	Glass Ionomer Restorative GC Fuji II LC Capsule (30pcs/box)	7,000.00	21,000.00				
18	3	box	Glass Ionomer Restorative GC Fuji IX GP Extra Capsule (30pcs/box)	7,000.00	21,000.00				
19	8	pck	Impression Material, Alginate, Fast Set, 454g	450.00	3,600.00				
20	5	jar	Impression Materials, Putty, 500g/Activator	8,500.00	42,500.00				
21	5	tube	Liner, Glass Ionomer, 4.5g powder/2.75ml liquid (Light Curing)	6,500.00	32,500.00				
22	10	bt	Monomer, 120 ml.	800.00	8,000.00				
23	5	pc	Mouth Guard 5"x5", G 0.151	150.00	750.00				
24	100	pc	Needle, DENT, G27 Long Disposable (100s/bx)	5.00	500.00				
25	1500	pc	Needle, DENT, G30 Short Disposable (100s/bx)	5.00	7,500.00				
26	1000	pc	Needle, DENT, G30 Ultrashort Disposable (100s/bx)	5.00	5,000.00				

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	MANUFACTURER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
27	10	bt	Ointment, Anesthetic, Topical, Flavored, 30g	2,000.00	20,000.00				
28	9	set	Packable Composite 3.5g - 4g shade A1	3,100.00	27,900.00				
29	3	set	Packable Composite Set/kit (4-packable syringes 3.5g, 1-bonding, 1 syringe etchant & accessories (2 kits)	19,500.00	58,500.00				
30	5	kl	Plaster of Paris (Ortho Plaster)	70.00	350.00				
31	7	sachet	Pulp Therapy Repair Material, MTA, 0.5g	3,100.00	21,700.00				
32	1	set	Reliner, Soft Denture, Self curing (Powder/liquid)	1,500.00	1,500.00				
33	3	set	Restorative Materials, Glass Ionomer, Shade A2, Powder-15g/Liquid-6.4ml	5,000.00	15,000.00				
34	6	set	Restorative Materials, Intermediate (IRM), Powder-38g/Liquid-14ml	3,200.00	19,200.00				
35	9	set	Restorative Materials, Mineral Trioxide Aggregate (MTA) cement (Powder and Liquid, non-syringe type)	8,000.00	72,000.00				
36	9	bt	Sealant, 1.2ml, for Pit and Fissure	2,000.00	18,000.00				
37	2	bt	Separating Medium 120 ml.	80.00	160.00				
38	70	pc	Stainless Steel Crown, Primary Molar (Asstd. Sizes)	450.00	31,500.00				
39	70	pc	Strip-Off-Crown (Asstd. Sizes)	290.00	20,300.00				
40	12	tube	Tube, non-conductive connecting tube (5mm x 3.7m)	100.00	1,200.00				
41	8	pc	Wire, Stainless Steel, G. 0.022 for Ortho	50.00	400.00				
42	8	pc	Wire, Stainless Steel, G. 0.028 for Ortho	50.00	400.00				
43	8	pc	Wire, Stainless Steel, G. 0.030 for Ortho	50.00	400.00				
44	8	pc	Wire, Stainless Steel, G. 0.036 for Ortho	50.00	400.00				
45	8	pc	Wire, Stainless Steel, G. 0.040 for Ortho	50.00	400.00				
					764,660.00				

764,660.00

PCMC Requirement:	<i>Please indicate below your delivery period in number of days.</i>
Delivery Period:	

Terms and Conditions:

Supplies to be delivered should have at least one (1) year and longer expiry
Staggered Delivery and Staggered Payment for CY-2025

Documentary Requirements:

Nego. Proc (53.9) - Small Value
PhilGEPS Ref#:
Mayor's/ Business Permit
PhilGEPS Reg. No

MAY 8-5-2025

Signature over Printed Name _____
Name of Supplier _____

For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303) together with your quote.*